OM COMPUTER COLLEGE DIGITAL JASRANA FIROZABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA

FORMULAS
IFERROR
NUMBER DIVISOR RESULT IFERROR

456465 5 91293 91293

45655 #DIV/0!

5456 #DIV/0!

6567 #DIV/0!
8789 3 2929.667 2929.667
3214 4 803.5 803.5




Name
Bulbasaur
lvysaur
Venusaur
Charmander
Charmeleon
Charizard
Squirtle
Wartortle
Blastoise

COMPUTER

318
405
525
309
405
534
314
405
530

=2

Type Total Sum

Grass 1248
Fire 1248
Water 1249



COMPUTER
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SUM Ifs
Name Type 1 Total
RAGHAV Grass 318 | TYPE Type Total Sum
lvysaur Grass 405 | RAGHAV Grass 843
RAGHAV Grass 525 | AJEET KUMAR Fire 314
Charmander Fire 309 | AJEET KUMAR Water 530
RAGHAV Fire 405
MAYANK water 534
AJEET KUMAR Fire 314
Wartortle Water 405
AJEET KUMAR Water 530
FORMULAS
IFERROR =IFERROR(A15/B15,"")
SUMIF =SUMIF(B15:B23,E16,C15:C23)

SUMIFS =SUMIFS(C15:C23,A15:A23,D16,B15:B23,E16)




