



OM COMPUTER JASRANA

जसराणा का

No.1

COMPUTER संस्थान

OM COMPUTER COLLEGE DIGITAL JASRANA FIROZABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA

FORMULAS

IFERROR

NUMBER	DIVISOR	RESULT	IFERROR
456465	5	91293	91293
45655		#DIV/0!	
5456		#DIV/0!	
6567		#DIV/0!	
8789	3	2929.667	2929.667
3214	4	803.5	803.5



OM COMPUTER JASRANA

जसराणा का

No. 1

COMPUTER संस्थान

SUM IF

Name	Type 1	Total	Type	Total Sum
Bulbasaur	Grass	318	Grass	1248
Ivysaur	Grass	405	Fire	1248
Venusaur	Grass	525	Water	1249
Charmander	Fire	309		
Charmeleon	Fire	405		
Charizard	Fire	534		
Squirtle	Water	314		
Wartortle	Water	405		
Blastoise	Water	530		



OM COMPUTER JASRANA

जसराणा का

No. 1

COMPUTER संस्थान

SUM Ifs

Name	Type 1	Total		Type	Total Sum
RAGHAV	Grass	318	TYPE		
Ivysaur	Grass	405	RAGHAV	Grass	843
RAGHAV	Grass	525	AJEET KUMAR	Fire	314
Charmander	Fire	309	AJEET KUMAR	Water	530
RAGHAV	Fire	405			
MAYANK	water	534			
AJEET KUMAR	Fire	314			
Wartortle	Water	405			
AJEET KUMAR	Water	530			

FORMULAS

IFERROR =IFERROR(A15/B15,"")

SUMIF =SUMIF(B15:B23,E16,C15:C23)

SUMIFS =SUMIFS(C15:C23,A15:A23,D16,B15:B23,E16)